Senior Gentlemen Western Recurve

o/a
1st
2nd
3rd

SWAN ARCHERS SPRING SHOOT
HELD ON THE 13th OCTOBER 2013 AT THE GLEBE SWANLY VILLAGE SWANLEY KENT

Senior Gentlemen Western Overall

AMARILDO DERVISHI

AMARILDO DERVISHI
KEN FREEMAN
HARRY PARKES
VINCE KING

GURSEL SAKANAK
ALAN TENNANT
NIGEL DENNISON
GARY THORNTON
JOHN PEPPIATT
PAUL HURLEY-TYE
JULIUS WELBY
JAMIE VOS

DOM DEVINE

ALAN ROSE

MARC CARROLL
MARK ANDREWS
JONATHAN GRISENTHWAITE
LUKE HAGON

CLIVE ATKINSON
JOHN KEMPTHORN

808 96

808
736
734
661
636
617
567
483
7TE-06
6E-06
6E-06
6E-06
6E-06
SE-06
SE-06
4E-06
4E-06
3E-06
3E-06
SE-07

96
96
96
95
94
95
93
91

67

67
44
42
29
29
24
18
12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Recurve

Senior Ladies Western Recurve

1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Ladies Western Overall

SUZANNA FRANKLIN

JACQUI GOULD
ANITA BAILY
ANGELA KIRTON

ABI ALDRIDGE
SHEILA OVENELL
NICOLA BOWEN REES
PAULA YOUNG
SARAH DEVINE
CLAIRE ROSE
HEATHER BUTTON
DIANE BILLENNESS
CHRISTINE ANDREWS
SUSI ATKINSON
KATHY PARRIS

758 95
746 96
651 95
282 66

Senior Ladies Western Compound

o/a

SUZANNA FRANKLIN

779

O O O O O o O o o o o

58

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pure Score

95

58

42
29

Compound

Adjst
758.000066



Senior Gentlemen Western Compound Senior Ladies Western Longbow

Pure Score Adjst
1st SEAN BURGESS 845 95 91 794 MELISSA COATES 0 DNS
2nd BILL BROWN 773 93 70 722 LINDSEY COATES 0 DNS
KEITH BILLENNESS 5E-06 DNS
TERRY WOODGATE 4E-06 DNS
JOHN RAFFIN 4E-06 DNS
Senior Gentlemen Western Longbow Juniors Adjusted
1st ALF KERSHAW 366 82 8 LUKE BOWDEN 0 DNS
2nd COLIN HIND 355 75 10 JOSH MITCHELL 0 DNS
3rd RON SIMPSON 305 66 8 SAM KEMPTHORN 0 DNS
MICHAEL BAXTER TE-06 DNS JACK ROSE 0 DNS
TONY ANDREWS TE-06 DNS RYAN HOLDEN 0 DNS
STEVE WHELLER TE-06 DNS SAMUEL WOODGATE 0 DNS
IAN GRAHAM 6E-06 DNS TOBY HAGON 0 DNS
EDDIE SARGENT 6E-06 DNS SEB STEDMAN 0 DNS
SIMON JUSTIE 5E-06 DNS
IAN GARTON 5E-06 DNS
ED CHUBB 4E-06 DNS
Senior Gentlemen Western Barebow Colour Prizes
Gold SEAN BURGESS
1st MIKE SIMPSON 710 96 35 Red GURSEL SAKANAK
2nd ANDREW WIXON 469 89 12 Blue SUZANNA FRANKLIN
3rd ERIC LONGFORD 461 79 16 Black ALAN TENNANT
BOB MOORE TE-06 DNS White BOB MOORE
LEE MITCHELL 2E-06 DNS

The weather was very wet and we reduced the field to huddle up together but the brave archers battled through.

I would like to thank all the archers for coming to our shoot, special thanks to Swan members for making this a successful shoot for all. I hope you will all be back for the Spring

Shoot in March the entry form will be on the KAA web site.



