SWAN ARCHERS SPRING SHOOT HELD ON THE 13th OCTOBER 2013 AT THE GLEBE SWANLY VILLAGE SWANLEY KENT

Senior Gentlemen Western Overall

Senior Ladies Western Overall

	AMARILDO DERVISHI	808	96	67	Recurve		SUZANNA FRANKLIN	758	95	58	Compound
Senio	or Gentlemen Western Recurv	'e				Sen	ior Ladies Western Recurve				
o/a	AMARILDO DERVISHI	808	96	67	7	1st	JACQUI GOULD	746	96	4	2
1st	KEN FREEMAN	736	96	44	1	2nd	ANITA BAILY	651	95	2	9
2nd	HARRY PARKES	734	96	42	2	3rd	ANGELA KIRTON	282	66		5
3rd	VINCE KING	661	95	29)		ABI ALDRIDGE	0]	DNS	
	GURSEL SAKANAK	636	94	29)		SHEILA OVENELL	0]	DNS	
	ALAN TENNANT	617	95	24	ļ		NICOLA BOWEN REES	0]	DNS	
	NIGEL DENNISON	567	93	18	3		PAULA YOUNG	0]	DNS	
	GARY THORNTON	483	91	12	2		SARAH DEVINE	0]	DNS	
	JOHN PEPPIATT	7E-06	Ι	ONS			CLAIRE ROSE	0]	DNS	
	PAUL HURLEY-TYE	6E-06	Ι	ONS			HEATHER BUTTON	0]	DNS	
	JULIUS WELBY	6E-06	Ι	NS			DIANE BILLENNESS	0]	DNS	
	JAMIE VOS	6E-06	Ι	NS			CHRISTINE ANDREWS	0]	DNS	
	DOM DEVINE	6E-06	Ι	NS			SUSI ATKINSON	0]	DNS	
	ALAN ROSE	5E-06	Ι	ONS			KATHY PARRIS	0]	DNS	
	MARC CARROLL	5E-06	Ι	NS							
	MARK ANDREWS	4E-06	Ι	ONS							
	JONATHAN GRISENTHWAITE	4E-06	Ι	ONS		Sen	ior Ladies Western Compour	nd			
	LUKE HAGON	3E-06	Ι	ONS				Pı	are Scor	re	Adjst
	CLIVE ATKINSON	3E-06	Ι	ONS		o/a	SUZANNA FRANKLIN	779	95	58	758.000066
	JOHN KEMPTHORN	5E-07	Ι	ONS							

Senior Gentlemen Western Compound

Senior Ladies Western Longbow

		Pure Score			Adjst			
1st	SEAN BURGESS	845	95	91	794	MELISSA COATES	0	DNS
2nd	BILL BROWN	773	93	70	722	LINDSEY COATES	0	DNS
	KEITH BILLENNESS	5E-06	DNS					
	TERRY WOODGATE	4E-06	DNS					
	JOHN RAFFIN	4E-06	DNS					

Senior Gentlemen Western Longbow

Juniors Adjusted

1st	ALF KERSHAW	366	82	8	LUKE BOWDEN	0	DNS
2nd	COLIN HIND	355	75	10	JOSH MITCHELL	0	DNS
3rd	RON SIMPSON	305	66	8	SAM KEMPTHORN	0	DNS
	MICHAEL BAXTER	7E-06	Ι	ONS	JACK ROSE	0	DNS
	TONY ANDREWS	7E-06	I	ONS	RYAN HOLDEN	0	DNS
	STEVE WHELLER	7E-06	I	ONS	SAMUEL WOODGATE	0	DNS
	IAN GRAHAM	6E-06	Ι	ONS	TOBY HAGON	0	DNS
	EDDIE SARGENT	6E-06	Ι	ONS	SEB STEDMAN	0	DNS
	SIMON JUSTIE	5E-06	I	ONS			
	IAN GARTON	5E-06	I	ONS			
	ED CHUBB	4E-06	Ι	ONS			

Senior Gentlemen Western Barebow

Colour Prizes

					Gold	SEAN BURGESS
1st	MIKE SIMPSON	710	96	35	Red	GURSEL SAKANAK
2nd	ANDREW WIXON	469	89	12	Blue	SUZANNA FRANKLIN
3rd	ERIC LONGFORD	461	79	16	Black	ALAN TENNANT
	BOB MOORE	7E-06	Γ	ONS	White	BOB MOORE
	LEE MITCHELL	2F-06	Γ	NS		

The weather was very wet and we reduced the field to huddle up together but the brave archers battled through.

I would like to thank all the archers for coming to our shoot, special thanks to Swan members for making this a successful shoot for all. I hope you will all be back for the Spring Shoot in March the entry form will be on the KAA web site.